
Locksmith Seminar
Theatre

Ryton Pattingham 1 Pattingham 2 Beckbury 1 Beckbury 3

11:00

10:30

11:30

12:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

17:00

Latest digital innovation 
| Mul-T-Lock 

MLA EXPO
2025

TRAINING AT
Friday, 17th October 

Timber-based Fire Doors:
Training for Locksmiths 
| Fire doors complete, Neil
Ashdown

CEN TS 17814 Master Key
System - Data Protection
Guidance 
| Access 2, Neil Rule

Lithium-Ion Batteries 
| Phoenix Safe Co Ltd 

Cylinder Impressioning  
| Alan Morgan

Introduction to CombiLock
advance 
| INSYS

Introduction to APEXX
Axessor
| Dormakaba

Introduction to Digital Safe
Lock Spiking & Bypassing
Methods
| Colin Anderson 

Key Cutting by Hand to
Fine Tolerances Safe
Locks
| Chris Taylor

Lock Identification: Master
the Craft
| Locksley 

Automatic Gates Awareness
| Dave Stapleton

Not all key safes are equal: 
A locksmith’s guide to
trusted solutions
| The Key Safe Company 

How To Pass The MLA Exam
| Gary Eckersall

Mastering Local Visibility:
Google My Business &
Citations Unlocked 
| Outrank

An Insight into different
methods of opening the
Mauer President &
Variator locks
| Jon Drake

Lock failure opening
course – Cylinder,
Mortice, UPVC
| Paul Horton and Shane
Hales 

Demonstration of intelligent
high security lock
management
| INSYS

Master Key software
overview (OBS)
| ABUS 

https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit


Locksmith Seminar
Theatre

Ryton Pattingham 1 Pattingham 2 Beckbury 1 Beckbury 3

11:00

10:30

11:30

12:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

17:00

MLA EXPO
2025

TRAINING AT
Saturday, 18th October 

Tools used by the Stasi
(Eastern German secret
police)
| Oliver Diederichsen

Sold Secure and British
Standards update
| Justin Freeman

Exploring Electronic Lock
and Smartlock features  
| Codelocks

LA GARD 700 Series: 702
Display & 700 Basic:
Operation, Reset and Setup
| Safelock Systems Limited

Intro to Master Keying
| Simon Griffiths 

Taster course on upvc
and composite doors 
| Andy Kennedy &
 Jack Tunks

Access Control Fault Finding
and Electrical Isolation and
Installation Best Practice
| Chris Taylor and Dave
Stapleton

Easy Install & Setup of a
Smart Solution
| Access 2                         

Retro fitting MICO locks 
| Mico Tindall

MICO GSR Lock Install
| MICO TINDALL

All about safe locks                                                 
| Safelock Systems Limited

Mastering Local Visibility:
Google My Business &
Citations Unlocked 
| Outrank

Latest digital innovation 
| Mul-T-Lock 

Introduction to APEXX
Axessor
| Dormakaba

Mortice Lock Opening
| Bill McFadyen and
Terry Watts

Cylinder Impressioning  
| Alan Morgan

Introduction to Digital Safe
Lock Spiking & Bypassing
Methods
| Colin Anderson 

Smart Locks and Padlocks
| DORIX 

Lock ID through the Keyhole
| Simon Griffiths 

ABUS Modular
| ABUS 



Locksmith Seminar
Theatre

Ryton Pattingham 1 Pattingham 2 Beckbury 1 Beckbury 3

11:00

10:30

11:30

12:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

MLA EXPO
2025

TRAINING AT
Sunday, 19th October 

Smart Security
| Dorix

Cylinder Impressioning 
| Alan Morgan 

Access Control Taster
| Dave Stapleton

Roller Shutter Bypass 
| Simon Mason Newman &
Dave Tipper

Electronic Safe Locks –
Advanced Features 
| Safelock Systems

Introduction to APEXX
Axessor
 | dormakaba

Latest Digital Innovation
| Mul-T-Lock

Easy Install & Setup of a
Smart Solution
| Access 2

Not all key safes are equal: 
A locksmith’s guide to trusted
solutions
| The Key Safe Company 

https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit
https://locksmiths.yarringtonevents.co.uk/wp-admin/post.php?post=3417&action=edit

