

## Friday, 17th October

	Locksmith Seminar Theatre	Ryton	Pattingham 1	Pattingham 2	Beckbury 1	Beckbury 3
10:30	Latest digital innovation	Cylinder Impressioning   Alan Morgan	An Insight into different methods of opening the	Key Cutting by Hand to Fine Tolerances Safe	Lock failure opening course - Cylinder,	Automatic Gates Awareness   Dave Stapleton
11:00			Mauer President & Variator locks   Jon Drake	Locks   <b>Chris Taylor</b>	Mortice, UPVC   Paul Horton and Shane Hales	
11:30						
12:00	Timber-based Fire Doors: Training for Locksmiths   Fire doors complete, Neil					
12:30	Ashdown				1 1	have produced a superior of the say.
13:00		Introduction to CombiLock advance   INSYS			and the second s	How To Pass The MLA Exam
13:30	CEN TS 17814 Master Key System - Data Protection				Lock Identification: Master the Craft	
14:00	Guidance   <b>Access 2, Neil Rule</b>				Locksley	
14:30		Introduction to APEXX Axessor   Dormakaba		Not all key safes are equal: A locksmith's guide to		
15:00	Lithium-Ion Batteries   Phoenix Safe Co Ltd	Domakaba		trusted solutions   The Key Safe Company		
15:30	energy of the second					and the second s
16:00	Mastering Local Visibility: Google My Business & Citations Unlocked	Introduction to Digital Safe Lock Spiking & Bypassing		Master Key software overview (OBS)   ABUS		Demonstration of intelligent high security lock
16:30	Outrank	Methods   Colin Anderson		TABOS		management   INSYS
17:00	and the same of	A Partie and the second se	the constitution of the second se	Programme of the second se		



## Saturday, 18th October

	Locksmith Seminar Theatre	Ryton	Pattingham 1	Pattingham 2	Beckbury 1	Beckbury 3
10:30	Tools used by the Stasi (Eastern German secret	Exploring Electronic Lock and Smartlock features	Retro fitting MICO locks	ABUS Modular   <b>ABUS</b>	Mortice Lock Opening   <b>Bill McFadyen and</b>	Access Control Fault Finding and Electrical Isolation and
11:00	police)   <b>Oliver Diederichsen</b>	Codelocks			Terry Watts	Installation Best Practice   Chris Taylor and Dave   Stapleton
11:30			Introduction to Digital Safe Lock Spiking & Bypassing			
12:00	Sold Secure and British Standards update   Justin Freeman	Introduction to APEXX Axessor   <b>Dormakaba</b>	Methods   <b>Colin Anderson</b>	Taster course on upvc and composite doors   Andy Kennedy &		
12:30	Justim Teeman			Jack Tunks		
13:00	The same of the sa	LA GARD 700 Series: 702 Display & 700 Basic:	Smart Locks and Padlocks			
13:30	Mastering Local Visibility: Google My Business &	Operation, Reset and Setup   <b>Safelock Systems Limited</b>	na di sa mana di santa di san			
14:00	Citations Unlocked   <b>Outrank</b>	and the second s	Intro to Master Keying   Simon Griffiths			
14:30		Cylinder Impressioning   <b>Alan Morgan</b>		Easy Install & Setup of a Smart Solution		
15:00	Latest digital innovation   Mul-T-Lock			Access 2	MICO GSR Lock Install   MICO TINDALL	All about safe locks   Safelock Systems Limited
15:30			Lock ID through the Keyhole   Simon Griffiths	and the second of the second o		
16:00	and the same of th			and the second of the second	and the second second	
16:30	ment de la companya d	And the second second		Parameter and the second		
17:00	and the second s	ar Lating graning a series de arrivant annual de la company de la company de la company de la company de la co	tipe and the state of the state	en manuem en est en		



## Sunday, 19th October

	Locksmith Seminar Theatre	Ryton	Pattingham 1	Pattingham 2	Beckbury 1	Beckbury 3
10:30	Smart Security   Dorix	Cylinder Impressioning   <b>Alan Morgan</b>	Roller Shutter Bypass   Simon Mason Newman &	and the second s	the second se	Aller and the second se
11:00			Dave Tipper	and Service and a service and	Not all key safes are equal: A locksmith's guide to trusted	and the same of th
11:30				Easy Install & Setup of a Smart Solution   Access 2	solutions   The Key Safe Company	The same
12:00	Latest Digital Innovation   Mul-T-Lock			Access 2	A STATE OF THE STA	Access Control Taster   Dave Stapleton
12:30					Electronic Safe Locks - Advanced Features	
13:00		Introduction to APEXX Axessor			Safelock Systems	Aconomic production of the second
13:30		dormakaba	la que en en en se de la companya d La companya de la companya della companya del	and the second of the second o	and the second s	enember of the second second second
14:00						